A. RATING POINTS TABLE

"EXPECTED" RESULTS

Weighting
WINNERS
POINTS
Points difference

R3
1.00

R1
2.00

\ ©®

[TT)F

"UNEXPECTED'" RESULTS

>750

501-750

401-500

301-400

201-300

151-200

101-150

|
S EIE SIS

51-100

26-50

16

1-25

C(R([I[([N| N[ AW -D

18

Weighting
LOSERS
POINTS

Points difference

=
W

1.00

R2
1.50

R1
2.00

>750

501-750

401-500

301-400

201-300

151-200

101-150

51-100

26-50

1-25

N(E[B(WWINN | —--S

NN N|A[W W (IN(-=OD

ORI N A | WIN|-D

winers | B> | R2 | Rl
o | 1.00 | 1.50 | 2.00
Points difference
0-24 10 15 20
25-49 12 18 24
50-99 14 21 28
100-149 16 24 32
150-199 20 30 40
200-299 24 36 48
300-399 28 42 56
400-499 32 48 64
500-749 36 54 72
>749 40 60 80
Vlfggl];tli{nsg R3 | R2 | R1
s | 1.00 | 1.50 | 2.00
Points difference
0-24 5 8 10
25-49 6 9 12
50-99 7 11 14
100-149 8 12 16
150-199 10 15 20
200-299 12 18 24
300-399 14 21 28
400-499 16 24 32
500-749 18 27 36
>749 20 30 40

Winners will gain points according to the weighting factor for the competition.
Losers will lose half the points gained by the winner, with half points rounded upwards to the next

highest integer.



B. BONUS POINTS TABLE

~
-

Ve

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5
Winner 72 54 36 18 9
Runner-up 64 48 32 16 8
3" 56 42 28 14 7
Losers in Semi Finals 48 36 24 12 6
Losers in Quarter Finals 40 30 20 10 5
Losers in Rd of 16 32 24 16 8 4
Losers in Rd of 32 24 18 12 6 3
Losers in Rd of 64 16 12 8 4 2
Losers in Rd of 128 8 6 4 2 1

Bonus Points are not awarded for Team events, U21 events, Qualifying events or Ranking
(Consolation) events, except the last 2 qualification rounds of the Men’s and Women’s Singles at the
ITTF World Tour Platinum and ITTF World Tour with K.O. playing system.

ITTF World Tour ITTF World Tour Platinum ITTF World Tour
Qualification K.O. (B2 50%) Qualification K.O. (B3 50%)
Losers in Rd of 32 9 6
Losers in Rd of 64 6 4

BONUS POINTS - Competition Classification

B1

B2

B3

B4

BS

Olympic Games (excluding qualification tournaments)

World Championships

World Cup (all stages)
World Tour — Grand Finals

World Tour Platinum

Youth Olympic Games (excluding qualification tournaments)*
World Junior Championships*

World Tour

Continental Championships

Continental Cups

ITTF Show-case events (i.e. Tournament of Champions)

Multi-Sport Competitions

Challenge Series

Al ITTF junior (U18) and cadet (U15) age group events other than those marked with * above

Regional Events

Other Open International Competitions (all age categories)

2



