

A. RATING POINTS TABLE

"EXPECTED" RESULTS

Weighting WINNERS POINTS Points difference	R3 1.00	R2 1.50	R1 2.00
>750	0	0	0
501-750	1	2	2
401-500	2	3	4
301-400	3	5	6
201-300	4	6	8
151-200	5	8	10
101-150	6	9	12
51-100	7	11	14
26-50	8	12	16
1-25	9	14	18

Weighting LOSERS POINTS Points difference	R3 1.00	R2 1.50	R1 2.00
>750	0	0	0
501-750	1	1	1
401-500	1	2	2
301-400	2	3	3
201-300	2	3	4
151-200	3	4	5
101-150	3	5	6
51-100	4	6	7
26-50	4	6	8
1-25	5	7	9

"UNEXPECTED" RESULTS

Weighting WINNERS POINTS Points difference	R3 1.00	R2 1.50	R1 2.00
0-24	10	15	20
25-49	12	18	24
50-99	14	21	28
100-149	16	24	32
150-199	20	30	40
200-299	24	36	48
300-399	28	42	56
400-499	32	48	64
500-749	36	54	72
>749	40	60	80

Weighting LOSERS POINTS	R3 1.00	R2 1.50	R1 2.00
Points difference			
0-24	5	8	10
25-49	6	9	12
50-99	7	11	14
100-149	8	12	16
150-199	10	15	20
200-299	12	18	24
300-399	14	21	28
400-499	16	24	32
500-749	18	27	36
>749	20	30	40

Winners will gain points according to the weighting factor for the competition. Losers will lose half the points gained by the winner, with half points rounded upwards to the next highest integer.



B. BONUS POINTS TABLE

	B 1	B2	В3	B4	B5
Winner	72	54	36	18	9
Runner-up	64	48	32	16	8
3^{rd}	56	42	28	14	7
Losers in Semi Finals	48	36	24	12	6
Losers in Quarter Finals	40	30	20	10	5
Losers in Rd of 16	32	24	16	8	4
Losers in Rd of 32	24	18	12	6	3
Losers in Rd of 64	16	12	8	4	2
Losers in Rd of 128	8	6	4	2	1

Bonus Points are **not** awarded for Team events, U21 events, Qualifying events or Ranking (Consolation) events, except the last 2 qualification rounds of the Men's and Women's Singles at the ITTF World Tour Platinum and ITTF World Tour with K.O. playing system.

ITTF World Tour	ITTF World Tour Platinum Qualification K.O. (B2 50%)	ITTF World Tour Qualification K.O. (B3 50%)
Losers in Rd of 32	9	6
Losers in Rd of 64	6	4

BONUS POINTS - Competition Classification

- **B1** Olympic Games (excluding qualification tournaments) World Championships
- World Cup (all stages)World Tour Grand FinalsWorld Tour Platinum
- Youth Olympic Games (excluding qualification tournaments)*
 World Junior Championships*
 World Tour

Continental Championships

Continental Cups

ITTF Show-case events (i.e. Tournament of Champions)

B4 Multi-Sport Competitions

Challenge Series

All ITTF junior (U18) and cadet (U15) age group events other than those marked with * above

B5 Regional Events
Other Open International Competitions (all age categories)